
 Department Totals - Operating Budget (1158)
Department of Law

Description
FY2016

Management Plan
(12513)

Final FY2016
Supplementals as

Passed (13526)

Final FY2016
Supplementals

Less Vetoes
(13550)

FY2017 Governor
Amended (13294)

Final FY2017
Operating as

Passed (13528)

Final FY2017
Operating Less
Vetoes (13551)

Final FY2017 Operating as Passed vs
Final FY2017 Operating Less Vetoes

Department Totals 89,015.6 6,275.0 6,275.0 103,483.1 102,565.5 84,458.5 -18,107.0 -17.7%

Funding Sources:
1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 1,020.1 0.0 0.0 1,018.1 1,291.8 1,291.8 0.0 0.0%
1003 G/F Match (UGF) 317.4 0.0 0.0 316.7 407.4 407.4 0.0 0.0%
1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 54,318.0 0.0 0.0 50,311.4 49,030.1 48,370.1 -660.0 -1.3%
1005 GF/Prgm (DGF) 862.2 0.0 0.0 863.1 863.1 616.1 -247.0 -28.6%
1007 I/A Rcpts (Other) 26,235.6 0.0 0.0 43,821.3 43,821.3 26,621.3 -17,200.0 -39.3%
1037 GF/MH (UGF) 98.8 0.0 0.0 99.5 98.8 98.8 0.0 0.0%
1055 IA/OIL HAZ (Other) 448.2 0.0 0.0 450.8 450.8 450.8 0.0 0.0%
1061 CIP Rcpts (Other) 106.2 0.0 0.0 106.2 106.2 106.2 0.0 0.0%
1092 MHTAAR (Other) 15.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 0.0 0.0%
1105 PFund Rcpt (Other) 2,577.6 0.0 0.0 2,587.1 2,587.1 2,587.1 0.0 0.0%
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 1,093.9 0.0 0.0 1,095.3 1,095.3 1,095.3 0.0 0.0%
1141 RCA Rcpts (DGF) 1,732.6 0.0 0.0 2,333.7 2,333.7 2,333.7 0.0 0.0%
1162 AOGCC Rcpt (DGF) 0.0 225.0 225.0 225.0 225.0 225.0 0.0 0.0%
1168 Tob Ed/Ces (DGF) 50.9 50.0 50.0 101.3 101.3 101.3 0.0 0.0%
1232 ISPF-I/A (Other) 139.1 0.0 0.0 138.6 138.6 138.6 0.0 0.0%
1241 GF/LNG (UGF) 0.0 6,000.0 6,000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF) 54,734.2 6,000.0 6,000.0 50,727.6 49,536.3 48,876.3 -660.0 -1.3%
Designated General (DGF) 2,645.7 275.0 275.0 3,523.1 3,523.1 3,276.1 -247.0 -7.0%
Other Funds 30,615.6 0.0 0.0 48,214.3 48,214.3 31,014.3 -17,200.0 -35.7%
Federal Funds 1,020.1 0.0 0.0 1,018.1 1,291.8 1,291.8 0.0 0.0%
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